
Grammage

Thickness

Sti�ness

Recycled Component

Moisture

Reels Width

Sheets Width and lenght 

± 5%

± 5%

- 15%

± 5%

± 1.5%

- 1 + 2 mm

- 1 + 2 mm

TOLERANCES

The specifications   expressed are 
guaranteed for 95% of our manufacturing.

Bottom Coating 

Top Coating 

Top: Virgin and recycled 
fibres

Middle: Virgin and recycled 
fibres
Bottom: Virgin and 
recycled fibres

8.0 %MOISTURE

 

PAPELERA DEL SUR
Phone (+54 11) 5168 6900

info@papeleradelsur.com.ar
www.papeleradelsur.com.ar

COBB 60
Top Unglued

- Up to 47% recycled fibre.

- 100% recyclable and biodegradable.

- Coated paperboard with beige front
   and back.
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años

GRAMMAGE
g/m²

290

320

350

450

520

572

175

260

330

85

130

158

47

47

46

  THICKNESS
µm

 STIFFNESS  (Taber 15°) gr.cm

    MD                       CD

COMPONENTE
RECICLADO

%

260 148 65420 47


